
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: CPT 1012/17 Closing date and time: 17/11/2017 

Select from list description: 
WYNBER AREA SUPPORT BASE: (ASB) WC OFFICERS MESS: 
UPGRADING OF KITCHEN AND KITCHEN EQUIPMENT 

Reference no:    

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room941 at Cape Town on 17/11/2017 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  dd/mm/yyyy 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  E-mail Address: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1. METRO CONTRACTING 
 
073 238 6923 

junaid@metrocon
tracting.net 

 
R1 430 933.40 

  

2. MAINSTRUCT PROJECTS 

 
021 762 9421 

 
accounts@mains
tructprojects.co.z
a  

 
R1 810 931.52 

  

3. AQUIVER CIVILS CC 
 
021 705 4578 

 
aquivercivils@gm
ail.com  

 
R1 197 759.24 

  

4. PANCARE PROPERTY SERVICES 
 
021 903 6975 

 
086 564 3684 

 
R1 300 602.81 

  

5. MASETE NONG CONSTRUCTION 
 
021 840 0006 

 
086 616 8785 

 
R1 238 931.94 

  

mailto:junaid@metrocontracting.net
mailto:junaid@metrocontracting.net
mailto:accounts@mainstructprojects.co.za
mailto:accounts@mainstructprojects.co.za
mailto:accounts@mainstructprojects.co.za
mailto:aquivercivils@gmail.com
mailto:aquivercivils@gmail.com


 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

6. SA PROFESSIONAL GROUP OF COMPANIES 
 
021 534 0355 

 
086 573 3581 

 
R1 689 320.40 

  

7. RAYCON PROPERTIES 
 
021 761 7123 

 
086 684 9555 

 
R1 336 178.04 

  
 

8. MD DEVELOPMENTS & BUILDING 
 
021 703 7333 

msaconstruct@m
web.co.za  

 
R1 845 471.81 

  

9. AR PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENTS 
 
021 201 8896 

 
086 725 6428 

 
R1 162 214.61 

  

10. KATEMO GENERAL TRADING CC 
 
021 695 7052 

 
086 459 5446 

 
R1 294 229.46 

  

11. THE CONSTRUCTION CO. 
 
021 510 1951 

 
086 695 3226 

 
R2 933 526.33 

  

12. DENRO CONSTRUCTION 
 
021 785 1739 

david@denro.co.
za  

 
R1 152 099.80 

  

13. DYNAMIC FLOORING 
 
021 706 4279 

 
simon@dynamicf
looring.co.za  

 
R1 523 182.58 

  

14. RIWACON CONSTRUCTION 
 
021 712 5766 

 
 

 
R1 260 865.08 

  

15. MASITHEMBEKE CONSTRUCTION CC 
 
041 365 5298 

 
041 365 5042 

 
R2 261 380.32 

  

16. FENCE IT & UKUZINGISA PROJECTS JV 
 
060 629 5663 

 
john@fenceit.co.
za  

 
R2 781 292.20 

  

17. SIMPSON SUPPLIERS 
 
021 911 2522 

 
 

 
R1 446 238.60 

  

18. GENERAL BUILDERS 
 
021 707 1481 

 
adamsshafiek@g
mail.com  

 
R1 676 558.10 

  

19. MAJIET BUILDERS 
 
021 699 0822 

 
021 699 0822 

 
R953 445.84 

  

20. STAINLESS CONCEPTS ENGINEERING 
 
021 932 3990 

 
021 932 2750 

 
R5 425 089.00 

  

21. MON REAHOLA CONSTRUCTION 
 
084 777 7809 

 
086 665 7661 

 
R1 249 293.16 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:msaconstruct@mweb.co.za
mailto:msaconstruct@mweb.co.za
mailto:david@denro.co.za
mailto:david@denro.co.za
mailto:simon@dynamicflooring.co.za
mailto:simon@dynamicflooring.co.za
mailto:john@fenceit.co.za
mailto:john@fenceit.co.za
mailto:adamsshafiek@gmail.com
mailto:adamsshafiek@gmail.com


 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

 
 
 
 
 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  

 
Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

                 M. Derrocks                             20/11/2017 

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 5 of 5 
For Internal Use                                                               Effective date April 2017                      Version: 1.6                                                                    

 
6. Supervisor: 
 

R. Mouton        

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


